Scrip Code : 505515
Date Begin : 01 Jan 2012

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)
(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter
Group

(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Scrip Code : 505515

Shareholding Pattern

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

240000

4 35010
4 35010
4 35010
560 184990
1 20000
561 204990
561 204990
565 240000
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
565 240000

Shareholding Pattern

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(A+B)

14.59

14.59

14.59

77.08

8.33

85.41

85.41

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter Ending : March 2012

As a % of As a % of
(A+B+C)

14.59

14.59

14.59

77.08

8.33

85.41

85.41

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

31 Mar 2012

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group



Reny Kedia 10,000 4.17 0
Shyam Kedia 10,000 4.17 0
Subhkaran

Kedia HUF 10,000 4.17 0
Subhkaran 5010 209 0
Ramkumar

Total 35,010 14.59 0

Scrip Code : 505515

0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

Shareholding Pattern
SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding

more than 1% of the total number of shares

Rad_hadew S 20000 8.33
Kedia
Total 20000 8.33

Scrip Code : 505515

0 0.00 0 0.00 8.33

0 0.00 0 0.00 8.33

Shareholding Pattern
SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category
“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1 Radhadevi S Kedia 20000

Total 20000

Scrip Code : 505515

Details of Locked-in Shares
1 Reny Kedia
2 Shyam Kedia
3 Subhkaran Kedia HUF
4 Subhkaran Ramkumar

Total

8.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.33

8.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.33

Shareholding Pattern
SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Quarter ending : March 2012

10,000 4.17
10,000 4.17
10,000 4.17

5,010 2.09
35,010 14.59

4.17

4.17

4.17

2.09

14.59



Shar eholding Pattern
SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 505515 Quarter ending : March 2012

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

1 Nil 0.00

Total 0.00

Shar eholding Pattern
SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.

Scrip Code : 505515 Quarter ending : March 2012

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total
number of shares.

1 Nil Nil 0.00

Total 0.00



