# Shareholding Pattern

Per   Part   P		· ·		MAL INVESTMENTS LTD.	•			
Held by promoter/promoter group						Qua		
Mode by promoter/promoter group								
No. of   N								
No. of   Output   O				0				
Ministrating convertible securities   No. of containing convertible securities   Containing				0				
Marie   Mari	Total							
Total   No of warrant   No o								
Total   No. of warrant   No. of	Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group	held by public			0	0.00			0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group	Total			0	0.00			0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group   0   0.00								
Total   Shareholding of Promoter Group (1) Indian Individuals Amerikating of Promoter Group (2) Non-Institutions   Individual shareholding of Individuals Individuals Individuals Individuals Individuals Individuals Individual shareholding of Individual shareholding of Individual shareholding of Individual shareholding of Individuals Indivi	Held by promoter/promoter group			0	0.00			0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and conventible securities   No. of Shares   Total No. of Shares   Total No. of Shares   Total No. of Shares   Total No. of Total No. of Shares   Total No. of No. of Shares   No. of No. of Shares   No. of Shar	held by public			0	0.00			0.00
As a % of Charlester of March (A+B+C)   As a % of (A+B+C)   As a	Total			0	0.00			0.00
Category of Shareholder	assuming full conversion of war		240	0000				
As a % of (A+B)								
As a % of (A+B)   As a % of (A+B+C)   As a %	Category of Snareholder							
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group  (I) Indian  Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family  Sub Total  (2) Foreign  Total shareholding of Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Individuals  Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family  4 35010 0 14.59 14.59 0 0.00  (2) Foreign  Total shareholding of Promoter Group (A) (B) Public Shareholding  (1) Institutions  (2) Non-Institutions  Individuals  Individuals  Individuals shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh Sub Total  561 204990 0 85.41 85.41 0 0.00  Total (A)+(B) 565 240000 0 100.00 100.00 0 0.00								% of Total No. of
Individuals / Hindu   Undivided Family								Snares
Undivided Family	(1) Indian							
Sub Total		4	35010	0	14.59	14.59	0	0.00
Total shareholding of Promoter Group (A)   A   35010   D   14.59   D   14.59   D   0   0.00	-	4	35010	0	14.59	14.59	0	0.00
Promoter and Promoter Group   4   35010   0   14.59   14.59   0   0.00	(2) Foreign							
(1) Institutions (2) Non-Institutions Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in average and prominal share capital in the state of the state	<b>Promoter and Promoter Group</b>	4	35010	0	14.59	14.59	o	0.00
Caccord   Cacc								
Individual shareholders	(1) Institutions							
Individual shareholders	(2) Non-Institutions							
holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh         560         184990         0         77.08         77.08         0         0.00 to Rs. 1 lakh         0         0.00 to Rs. 1 lakh         0         0.00	Individuals							
holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh         1         20000         0         8.33         8.33         0         0.00           Sub Total         561         204990         0         85.41         85.41         0         0.00           Total Public shareholding (B)         561         204990         0         85.41         85.41         0         0.00           Total (A)+(B)         565         240000         0         100.00         100.00         0         0.00           (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued         0         0         0.00         0.00         0.00         0         0.00           (1) Promoter and Promoter Group         0         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0.00           (2) Public         0         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0         0.00           Sub Total         0         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0         0.00	holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	560	184990	0	77.08	77.08	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)         561         204990         0         85.41         85.41         0         0.00           Total (A)+(B)         565         240000         0         100.00         100.00         0         0.00           (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0.00         0         0         0.00         0         0         0.00         0         0         0.00         0         0         0.00         0         0         0.00         0         0         0         0.00         0	holding nominal share capital in	1	20000	0	8.33	8.33	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B) 565 240000 0 100.00 100.00 0 0.00  (C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued 1) Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00  (2) Public 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00  Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Sub Total	561	204990	0	85.41	85.41	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued (1) Promoter and Promoter Group (2) Public 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	Total Public shareholding (B)	561	204990	0	85.41	85.41	0	0.00
and against which Depository Receipts have been issued         0         0         0.00 <th< td=""><td>Total (A)+(B)</td><td>565</td><td>240000</td><td>0</td><td>100.00</td><td>100.00</td><td>0</td><td>0.00</td></th<>	Total (A)+(B)	565	240000	0	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
Group         0         0         0         0.00         0.00         0.00           (2) Public         0         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0           Sub Total         0         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0.00	and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0.00           Sub Total         0         0         0.00         0.00         0         0.00         0         0.00	` '	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	-	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 565 240000 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00	Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total (A)+(B)+(C)	565	240000	0	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

## **Shareholding Pattern**

	SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

											знаг <del>е</del> саркаг
1	Reny Kedia	10,000	4.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.17
2	Shyam Kedia	10,000	4.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.17
3	Subhkaran Kedia HUF	10,000	4.17	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.17
4	Subhkaran Ramkumar	5,010	2.09	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	2.09
	Total	35,010	14.59	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	14.59

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.				
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending: March 2012			

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

1	Radhadevi S Kedia	20000	8.33	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.33
	Total	20000	8.33	0	0.00	0	0.00	8.33

#### **Shareholding Pattern**

Sharenoidi	ing I attern
SHYAMKAMAL IN	VESTMENTS LTD.
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending: March 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

No.	in Concert (PAC) with them	Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	number of warrants of the same class	convertible securities held	number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	

### **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL IN	
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : March 2012

#### **Details of Locked-in Shares**

SI. No.			Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Reny Kedia	10,000	4.17
2	Shyam Kedia	10,000	4.17
3	Subhkaran Kedia HUF	10,000	4.17
4	Subhkaran Ramkumar	5,010	2.09
	Total	35,010	14.59

## **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.			
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending: March 2012		

#### **Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)**

SI. No.			Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil		0.00
	Total		0.00

## **Shareholding Pattern**

SHYAMKAMAL INVESTMENTS LTD.			
<b>Scrip Code</b> : 505515	Quarter ending : March 2012		

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

SI. No.			Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares
1	Nil	Nil	0.00
	Total		0.00